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Lo Wu 羅湖 East Tsim Sha Tsui 尖東 $16.1 $8.0 $15.1 East Tsim Sha Tsui 尖東 Lo Wu 羅湖 $16.1 $8.0 $15.1

Lo Wu 羅湖 Hung Hom 紅磡 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Hung Hom 紅磡 Lo Wu 羅湖 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lo Wu 羅湖 Mong Kok East 旺角東 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Mong Kok East 旺角東 Lo Wu 羅湖 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lo Wu 羅湖 Kowloon Tong 九龍塘 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Kowloon Tong 九龍塘 Lo Wu 羅湖 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lo Wu 羅湖 Tai Wai 大圍 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Tai Wai 大圍 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 Sha Tin 沙田 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Sha Tin 沙田 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 Fo Tan 火炭 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 Fo Tan 火炭 Lo Wu 羅湖 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0

Lo Wu 羅湖 Racecourse 馬場 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 Racecourse 馬場 Lo Wu 羅湖 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4

Lo Wu 羅湖 University 大學 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 University 大學 Lo Wu 羅湖 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0

Lo Wu 羅湖 Tai Po Market 大埔墟 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 Tai Po Market 大埔墟 Lo Wu 羅湖 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7

Lo Wu 羅湖 Tai Wo 大和 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 Tai Wo 大和 Lo Wu 羅湖 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7

Lo Wu 羅湖 Fanling 粉嶺 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 Fanling 粉嶺 Lo Wu 羅湖 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9

Lo Wu 羅湖 Sheung Shui 上水 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 Sheung Shui 上水 Lo Wu 羅湖 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9

Lo Wu 羅湖 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.9 $4.9 $9.9 $9.9 $4.9 $9.9 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.9 $4.9 $9.9 $9.9 $4.9 $9.9

Lo Wu 羅湖 Che Kung Temple 車公廟 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Che Kung Temple 車公廟 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 Sha Tin Wai 沙田圍 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Sha Tin Wai 沙田圍 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 City One 第一城 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 City One 第一城 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 Shek Mun 石門 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Shek Mun 石門 Lo Wu 羅湖 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lo Wu 羅湖 Tai Shui Hang 大水坑 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Tai Shui Hang 大水坑 Lo Wu 羅湖 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lo Wu 羅湖 Heng On 恆安 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Heng On 恆安 Lo Wu 羅湖 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lo Wu 羅湖 Ma On Shan 馬鞍山 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Ma On Shan 馬鞍山 Lo Wu 羅湖 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lo Wu 羅湖 Wu Kai Sha 烏溪沙 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Wu Kai Sha 烏溪沙 Lo Wu 羅湖 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 East Tsim Sha Tsui 尖東 $16.1 $8.0 $15.1 East Tsim Sha Tsui 尖東 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $16.1 $8.0 $15.1

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Hung Hom 紅磡 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Hung Hom 紅磡 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Mong Kok East 旺角東 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Mong Kok East 旺角東 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Kowloon Tong 九龍塘 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 Kowloon Tong 九龍塘 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7 $11.7 $5.5 $11.7

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Tai Wai 大圍 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Tai Wai 大圍 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Sha Tin 沙田 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Sha Tin 沙田 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Fo Tan 火炭 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 Fo Tan 火炭 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Racecourse 馬場 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 Racecourse 馬場 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4 $13.4 $6.7 $13.4

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 University 大學 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 University 大學 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0 $8.0 $3.8 $8.0

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Tai Po Market 大埔墟 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 Tai Po Market 大埔墟 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Tai Wo 大和 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 Tai Wo 大和 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7 $6.7 $3.1 $6.7

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Fanling 粉嶺 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 Fanling 粉嶺 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Sheung Shui 上水 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 Sheung Shui 上水 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9 $4.9 $2.5 $4.9

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Che Kung Temple 車公廟 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Che Kung Temple 車公廟 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Sha Tin Wai 沙田圍 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Sha Tin Wai 沙田圍 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 City One 第一城 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 City One 第一城 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Shek Mun 石門 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2 Shek Mun 石門 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $9.2 $4.4 $9.2

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Tai Shui Hang 大水坑 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Tai Shui Hang 大水坑 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Heng On 恆安 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Heng On 恆安 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Ma On Shan 馬鞍山 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Ma On Shan 馬鞍山 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 Wu Kai Sha 烏溪沙 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5 Wu Kai Sha 烏溪沙 Lok Ma Chau 落馬洲 $10.5 $4.9 $10.5

* Railcard applicants must currently live, work or study in Lo Wu/ Lok Ma Chau areas, and hold a valid Personalised Octopus Card.
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